Location:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Agenda
Board of Louisiana River Port Pilot Review and Oversight
February 8, 2023, 1 p.m.

Crescent River Port Pilots’ Association

2640 Ridgelake Drive

Metairie, LA 70002
Call to Order
Roll Call
Public Comments

Approval of the September 2022 Meeting Minutes

Review of Proposed Regulations — Board of Examiners for the New Orleans and
Baton Rouge Steamship Pilots

Reports of Accidents, Consent Judgments, Adjudications, Rule Changes and Annual
Reports

a. Board of River Port Pilot Commissioners

b. Board of Examiners of BAR Pilots

c. Board of River Port Pilot Commissioners and Examiners Lake Charles
d. Board of Examiners for the NOBRA Steamship Pilots

BOR reports to DOTD General Counsel

Reports from Committees

a. Statutory Amendments

b. Industry Outreach / Website

Reports of Grievances received by Commissioners/Examiners or BOR
Election of Board Officers

Financial Report

Approval of Administrative Expenses

New Business

Adjournment



